

b
ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19980/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 08/09/2011 in TA No.1720/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, PUNE-II

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DUGAD FAMILY TRUST
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
For Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process fee and spare copies of special leave petition be
filed within two weeks. Thereafter, notice be issued to the
sole respondent returnable in six weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (S.S.R. KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |